REV. 1.1 10/7/04
Features
• Low Noise Constant Frequency Operation at Heavy Load
• High Efficiency Pulse-Skip (PFM) Operation at Light
Load
• Adaptive Seven Switch Configurations (1:3, 1:2, 2:3, 1:1,
3:2, 2:1, 3:1)

NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
FAN5602 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Type Output Voltage, VNOM Order Code
FAN5602 8-Lead MSOP 3.3V FAN5602MU33X
3x3mm 8-Lead MLP 3.3V FAN5602MP33X
3x3mm 8-Lead MLP 4.5V FAN5602MP45X
3x3mm 8-Lead MLP 5.0V FAN5602MP5X